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Questions

What is the motto of FC College?

On which Road FC College is Located?

What is the global rank of FC College Lahore?

When FC College was founded?

Which of the following program is not offering by FC College?

FC College is affiliated with

What is the country rank of FC College Lahore?

Who is the founder of FC College?

Who Is the Current Rector of FC College?

Question Image

Answers Choice

A. By love serve one another

B. We teach how to Think, not What
to Think

C. Shaping those who shape the
future

D. Faith, Unity, Discipline

A. Mall Road Lahore

. Jail Road Lahore

. Zahoor Elahi Road Lahore
. Raiwand Road Lahore

5686
5690
7001
6000

1860
1864
1890
2000

. Computer Science
. Biological Sciences
DPT

. BS English

GCU Lahore
LUMS

Harvard College
Punjab University

20
30
40
50

King Edward VII
Thomas Jefferson
Charles William Forman
Syed Babar Ali

. Jonathan Addleton

. Christopher Francis Patten
Masood Hassan

. Shahid Hussain

True
False
C. None
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