

## FC College Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On which Road FC College is Located?	A. Mall Road Lahore B. Jail Road Lahore <b>C. Zahoor Elahi Road Lahore</b> D. Raiwand Road Lahore
2	What is the global rank of FC College Lahore?	<b>A. 5686</b> B. 5690 C. 7001 D. 6000
3	When FC College was founded?	A. 1860 <b>B. 1864</b> C. 1890 D. 2000
4	What is the motto of FC College?	A. By love serve one another B. We teach how to Think, not What to Think C. Shaping those who shape the future D. Faith, Unity, Discipline
5	Who is the founder of FC College?	A. King Edward VII B. Thomas Jefferson <b>C. Charles William Forman</b> D. Syed Babar Ali
6	What is the country rank of FC College Lahore?	<b>A. 20</b> B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
7	Which of the following program is not offering by FC College?	A. Computer Science B. Biological Sciences <b>C. DPT</b> D. BS English
8	Question Image	<b>A. True</b> B. False C. None
9	Who Is the Current Rector of FC College?	A. Jonathan Addleton B. Christopher Francis Patten C. Masood Hassan <b>D. Shahid Hussain</b>
10	FC College is affiliated with	A. GCU Lahore B. LUMS C. Harvard College <b>D. Punjab University</b>